TORK DIGITAL
TORK 1 Grove St., Mt. Vernon, NY 10550 •  Tel: 914-664-3542 •  Fax: 914-664-5052 •  Internet: http://www.tork.com
APPLICATIONS
• Security Lighting •Signs • Sump Pumps
• Air Conditioning • Ventilating Fans
ORDERING INFORMATION
Dry 120VAC 240VAC 277VAC
Contacts 50/60 Hz 50/60Hz 60Hz

Monday thru Friday and are closed Saturday and Sunday.
• HVAC Equipment • Signs • General Lighting
ORDERING INFORMATION
Dry 120VAC 240VAC 277VAC
Contacts 50/60 Hz 50/60Hz 60Hz
(unpowered) Model # Model # Model #
SPST ES101† ES101-2 ES101-3
DPST ES103† ES103-2 ES103-3
SPDT ES120† ES120-2 ES120-3
For 24VAC, consult factory. Metal enclosure is standard on all models.
†Available with Noryl enclosure containing clear Lexan® cover.
Add suffix “NC”.
APPLICATIONS
• Display Lighting • Outdoor Signs
• Heating and Air Conditioning • Security Systems
ORDERING INFORMATION
Dry 120VAC 240VAC 277VAC
Contacts 50/60 Hz 50/60Hz 60Hz
(unpowered) Model # Model # Model #
SPST EW101† EW101-2 EW101-3
DPST EW103† EW103-2 EW103-3
SPDT EW120† EW120-2 EW120-3
For 24VAC, consult factory. Metal enclosure is standard on all models.
†Available with Noryl enclosure containing clear Lexan® cover.
Add suffix “NC”.
MULTI-PURPOSE, 1 CHANNEL
Display LCD
Programming 1. Simple, with brief easy-to-follow instructions
2. Can be done from AC or battery power
enabling off-site setting
3. Memory is retained during battery
replacement (with AC power on)
Manual Until the next regularly scheduled ON or OFF
Override when automatic operation resumes or
permanently if desired.
Clock Format AM/PM
Power Battery back-up retains schedules for 7 days -
Outage uses 9V alkaline or lithium. Models with “S”
Backup suffix use supercapacitor with 72 hour back-up.
E100 SERIES
7 DAY – 14 ON & OFF SET POINTS
Dry 120VAC 240VAC 277VAC
Contacts 50/60 Hz 50/60Hz 60Hz
(unpowered) Model # Model # Model #
SPST EW101S EW101S-2 EW101S-3
DPST EW103S EW103S-2 EW103S-3
SPDT EW120S EW120S-2 EW120S-3
AVAILABLE WITH SUPERCAPACITOR BACK-UP
Retains its memory during power outages
without a battery.